@

The size of the discount

Quantity
100
200
300
400

Tu befitting?

Connect with us

Discount

5%
7.5%
10%
15%

Spare

above 7,95 €
above 23,85 €
above 47,70 €
above 95,40 €

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

link to the product:
https://dev.tubefittings.eu/it/raccordi-per-tubi/4193-plastica-cappuccio-nero.html

Price: 1,59 € gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 608074S-25

Information:

Tappo di plastica - 40 mm. Tappo per chiudere il tubo.

Product features

Dimensione mm 25x25 mm
Simbolo di tipo Typ 74S
Colore Argento
Tipo Tappo
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