

Tappo di plastica Typ 74S, 25 mm



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/it/raccordi-per-tubi/4193-plastica-cappuccio-nero.html>

Price: **1,59 €** gross

Manufacturer: Klemper

Referention number: 608074S-25

Information:

Tappo di plastica - 40 mm. Tappo per chiudere il tubo.

The size of the discount

Quantity	Discount	Spare
100	5%	above 7,95 €
200	7.5%	above 23,85 €
300	10%	above 47,70 €
400	15%	above 95,40 €

Product features

Diametro esterno del tubo compatibile (mm)	25x25 mm
Simbolo di tipo	Typ 74S
Colore	Argento
Tipo	Tappo